	2806	10UNTAIN T	TTLE COMPA	NY <u>INC</u>		
Phereinafter	KMAN, husband and w	SE PRESENTS, 1	That BENJAMTN	Vol. Mgy	Page	IRCO
the grantee	called the grantor, for the NCISCO J. CRUZ , does hereby grant, barg t certain real property with	consideration here d PATRICIA L.	cinafter stated, to g	antor and	CATHERIN	E F.
	in the County of	n the tenements, h	prodice the said gi	antee and	, hereir	after caller
described	l as follows:	the SW 1/4 M te Meridian. K	V 1/4 NW 1/4 of	Section described as	eunto beloni follows, to-w	sing or ap-
+h = +b	unt at the sector	an: then	10115 29 and 20			-
1	ne of Section 29; th	a line runni	ng parallel +	e of said High	f Highway	422:
Section lin NW 1/4 of S NW 1/4 of S	e of Section 29 to a ection 29; thence W	N TITLI	E COMP	to and 330.00 ANY I	et from the feet from	ne West West
To Have And said	and to Hold the same unt	nt of beginnin NSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE	.00 feet along	of the South 1 the South lin	ine of the	e NW 1/4
the date of t	e reverse side of th this deed	he above granted p his deed and th	grantee and grantee premises, free from a	successors and as 's heirs, successor all encumbrances	signs forever. signs forever. s and assigns	se)
The true an	Il persons whomsoever	said premises and	AVer.		-1 ally, a	is of
Changes shall be imp	linis deed and where the c	sentence between the	SYMPOLO	Walker Siver Street	000.00	2
if a corporate granto order of its board of THIS DEED	this deed and where the context the grant of the seed and where the context to make the provision thereof, the grantor has exect, it has caused its name to directors. ING RE-RECORDED TO COLLEGAL DESCRIPTION.	is hereof apply equication of the side of	the singular includ ally to corporations that is 1st a	able, should be deleted les the plural and s and to individual	anised which I. See ORS 93.0 all grammati	KXXX IN 30.) ical
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	ING RE-RECORDED TO C LEGAL DESCRIPTION.	ORRECT	al affixed by its off	ficers, duly author	s. , 19	cal <sup>34</sup> ; by
STATE OF OREGON		Ont	HICKMAN	1 ma	i Strategi	ान्त्र ।
November 21	19 84		County of	Niekman	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COMPANY
Bersonally appeared she DENLIAMIN J. HICKM HICKMAN; hursband	above named	each for himself		an a	man and	NNY
HICKMAN; bus Dand	edged the foregoing		····· F	president and that an	inner is the	NC
(ORFICIAL SEAL) SEAL) Notary B. 11	id. Redd	of said corporation	allized to the foregoing and that said instrum ation by authority of it said instrument to be	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••••••	
Benjamin J. Hickman	expires: 11/16/87	Notary Butt		and any act ar	and each of Id deed. OFFICIAL SEAL)	
/0		:kman	STATE OF	ORFCON		
Glendora, CA 91740	atricia L. Cruz /		County of		33.	
After recording roturn to: SAME AS GRANTEE	AND ADDRESS	- SPACE RESERVED FOR	at day of	y that the within eived for record lock M., and re on page	on the	
NAME, ADDRE	and the second	RECORDER'S USE	film	on page	corded	
	55, ZIP		Record of Deed	and the second second		
SAME AS GRANTEE	35, Zip shall be sent to the following address.		Record of Deed	r s of said county. my hand and se		
SAME AS GRANTEE	shall be sont to the following address.		Record of Deed	and the second second	al of	

<b>A</b>	- continued from the	19283	
	- continued from the reverse side of this deed	and the second and th	
	SUBJECT TO:	- 	65
2	1. Bighta and the		
	lying within the line and to any portion and		
	<ol> <li>Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein descrilying within the limits of streets, roads, or highways.</li> <li>Subject to any existing</li> </ol>	bed premises	
	2. Subject to any existing easements in the		
	<ol> <li>Subject to any existing easements visible on the ground fro road of utilities, to which the property might be subject under provided in Deed Volume 308 at page 104, or status</li> <li>Subject to minimize the subject under provided in Deed Volume 308 at page 104, or status</li> </ol>	is pipelin	
	<ul> <li>and status report recorded in Deed Volume 308 at page 104, on 2</li> <li>Subject to right of way to the State of Orogen 1</li> </ul>	sions of	
	Highway Commission	anuary 26, 19	959.
	3. Subject to right of way to the State of Oregon, by and through i Highway Commission, as disclosed by instrument recorded August 1 in Volume 314 at page 673, Deed Records.	ts State 0, 1959.	
•	"This instance		
	property described in this		
	"This instrument does not guarantee that any particular use may be ma property described in this instrument. A buyer should check with the	de of the	
	property described in this instrument. A buyer should check with the city or county planning department to verify approved uses."	appropriate	
	TATE OF OREGON,		
	or Klamath )		
	Filed for record at request of		
	on this <u>1st</u> ccy of <u>November</u> 0 19 84		
	C cical.		
	Page_18682		
	30		
	EVELYN BEHN, County Clerk		
	<b>Ese</b> 8.00 Index: \$1.00		
STATE OF			
	OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
riled for m			
	Lanuary A.D., 19 87 at 2:04 o'clock p M., and duly recorded in Vol. of _		
EP .	of Deeds O'clock M., and duly recorded in Vol	h day	
EE \$9.(	00 On Page on Page 696 County Clerk	<u>M87</u> ,	
	By Servetha County Clerk	1.	
	The second s	<u>h2</u>	
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
		· · · · · · · · · · · ·	